1
TEKaiirseries
General Features
Max. load  100kg
Constant speed 2-Stage Column: 31mm/s*
 3-Stage Column: 38mm/s*
Weight of package 25Kg
Standby power < 0.1W

U = TDH27P V = TDH24P W = TDH29 X = TDH5C
7
TEKaiir Ordering Key
TEKaiir
TEL Model
See page 3
Foot (mm)
Color
TC Model
Desk Frame (mm)
Assembly Manual
Hand Control
End Pipe (mm)
See page 4
01MS = TEL01-MS 02MS = TEL02-MS 03MS = TEL03-MS 04MS = TEL04-MS 05MS = TEL05-MS 05MR = TEL05-MR 06MS = TEL06-MS 06MR = TEL06-MR
See page 4
See page 5-6
1 = Black (RAL 9005) 2 = Grey (RAL 9006) 3 = White (RAL 9016) 4 = Special grey (RAL 9022)
1 = Style A, fixation holes, fixed with desk frame, E1 & E2: 550 (TEK32 only)
0 = Without 1 = TC15S (Quick Release version)
1 = Normal, W: 946-1546 2 = Extended, W: 1040-1740
0 = Without
C = Chinese, TiMOTION logo, Black / White printing
E = English, TiMOTION logo, Black / White printing
1 = Chinese, TiMOTION logo, colour printing
2 = English, TiMOTION logo, colour printing
3 = Chinese, No logo, Black / White printing
4 = English, No logo, Black / White printing
5 = Chinese, No logo, colour printing
6 = English, No logo, colour printing
Version: 20230606-E
Terms of Use